
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Executive Director, Department on Aging, requesting authorization to increase the existing purchase
of service contract with the United Community Center by $10,000, from $746,378 to $756,378, for senior
center programming, congregate meal programming, and transportation service for older adults.

File #: 19-822, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/11/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

